Employer Partnership Program

University of North Texas thrives on empowering students and alumni to identify and achieve individual goals for career success. Our mission is to design and deliver high quality career services to UNT students and alumni through collaboration with campus, local and global partnerships. As a Career Center Signature Partner, you will have an exclusive opportunity to advertise your organization on campus for an entire year. Your contribution will provide our students and alumni with high quality career services and events, which will in turn help you recruit excellent UNT candidates. For more information about the Employer Partnership Program, contact Dr. Bonita Vinson, Career Center Director, at Bonita.Vinson@unt.edu or 940-565-2105. The following sponsorship packages are good for the UNT Academic Year (12 months) for which they are obtained.

	Career Center Employer Advisory Board Membership	Gold \$5,000		Platinum \$7,000	Emerald \$10,000
*	Priority participation in career panels, networking nights, and special events	\checkmark		\checkmark	\checkmark
*	Company logo/profile page on the UNT Career Center website and in-office television monitors	\checkmark			\checkmark
*	Social media spotlight-highlight a job, internship or information session through social media	10 per semester		15 per semester	20 per semester
	Registration & Premier Placement for major Career Fair(s)	1 per semester Sponsor		1 per semester Sponsor	2 per semester Sponsor
	Registration for Expo(s)	1 per semester		2 per semester	2 per semester Sponsor
	Annual Etiquette Dinner - Sponsored Table			1 ticket (1 table)	2 tickets (2 tables)
	Customized recruiting consultation on campus with Deans, faculty & staff (based on your needs)				\checkmark

★ Branding Opportunities

EST. 1890

Chestnut Hall Suite 103 | CareerCenter@unt.edu | 940.565.2105 | StudentAffairs.unt.edu/Career-Center



CAREER CENTER Division of Student Affairs